



# PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

<b>EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED</b> 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, INDIA DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com		<b>Order Date</b> 03-FEB-2023 <b>Order No.</b> SE/22-23/104 <b>Service PO</b> <b>Terms of Purchase</b> N/A <b>Insurance</b> N/A <b>Terms Of Payment</b> IMMEDIATE <b>Modify Date</b>
<b>CIN No.</b> <b>GSTN No.</b>	<b>PAN No.</b> AABCE3453F <b>AABCE3453F1Z0</b>	<b>Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-</b>

<b>Bill From</b> <b>SIGMA ELECTRO-CONTROL ENGINEERS</b> 23/1 ADARSH NAGAR,, NEW RAILWAY ROAD, GURGAON (HARYANA), GURGAON- 122001 HARYANA, INDIA	<b>Serviced From</b> <b>SIGMA ELECTRO-CONTROL ENGINEERS</b> 23/1 ADARSH NAGAR, NEW RAILWAY ROAD GURGAON (HARYANA) GURGAON- 122001 HARYANA, INDIA
<b>GSTN No</b> 06ACOPV5411C1ZN <b>Type</b> Regular	<b>GSTN No</b> 06ACOPV5411C1ZN <b>Type</b> Regular

SNO.	SERVICE NAME	SAC	Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	NEW CT INSTALLATION	995461	03-02-2023	1.00Set	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	900.00	5,900.00
2	FREIGHT FOR CT TESTING TO LAB AND BACK AT SITE	9967	03-02-2023	1.00Nos	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	450.00	2,950.00
3	CT TESTING AT LAB- SERVICE CHARGES	998719	03-02-2023	1.00Set	3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00	540.00	3,540.00
4	VISIT CHARGE FOR FAULT CHECKING ( HT LINE)	995461	03-02-2023	2.00Nos	4,000.00	0.00	8,000.00	1,440.00	9,440.00
				Total	5.00		18,500.00	3,330.00	21,830.00
E & O E							Total Amount ₹		21,505.00

Total Taxable Amount : 18,500.00 ( RUPEES EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY )  
 SGST:9.00% : 1,665.00 ( RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY )  
 CGST:9.00% : 1,665.00 ( RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY )  
 Total Invoice value : 21,505.00 ( RUPEES TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY )

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	9967	2,500.00	9.00	225.00	9.00	225.00	0.00	0.00	450.00
2	998719	3,000.00	9.00	270.00	9.00	270.00	0.00	0.00	540.00
3	995461	13,000.00	9.00	1,170.00	9.00	1,170.00	0.00	0.00	2,340.00

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By:

Checked By:

Approved By:

0:23



# HT metering fault repair-

Syska Inbox



me 1 Feb



to kapil, Nishchay, MANISH, M... ▾

Dear Mr KAPIL,

Kindly arrange to release PO for the following work-attended recently - as per discussions with Mr Manish.

## Supply Part: HSN code: 850410

HT CT 200/5 Amp-01 set @ 21500.00+ GST 18%

**Labour/ Service Charges: SAC- for electrical installation: 995461/ Services- 9987/ Freight- 9965**

2 times visit for fault checking- Rs 4000.00 x 2 times= Rs 8000.00+18% GST

CT testing at Lab- Service charges: Rs 3000.00+ GST 18%

Freight for CT testing to lab and back at site: Rs 2500.00+ GST 18%

New CT installation etc: Rs 5000.00+ GST 18%

Payment terms:100% against bill submission.

KINDLY issue PO.

~~Electric & Repair~~